

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 702-709 OF 2001

HYDERABAD INDS. LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ESI CORPORATION

Respondent(s)

With C.A. Nos. 710-717/01

Date: 25/04/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr.K.V. Vishwanathan,Adv.

Mr. Vishal Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Avinash Menon,Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kapoor,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Vijay K. Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call after two weeks.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master